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Entry

Pomper P Pelletier & Murphy
Glasto S Shrestha & McCarthy

SimDeb A Ashok Kumar & Kurian

E.OSmi A Abbott & Horowitz-

Benoit

Glasto M Fiorino & Menta

Avon Heg Hegde & Jain

EasCat D Daigle & Soteriou

FarHS Da Darsh & Limaye

FarHS Sw Swami & Nguyen

SimDeb S Smith & Xu

E.OSmi F Fenteany & Park

SimDeb S Sambor & McDermott

FarHS Bh Bhatia & Sharma

SimDeb S Sharma & Kleinman

PlaHS Ma Madden & Greene

FarHS Ca Carmona & Mangla

PlaHS Sa Sanders & Jovanovich

Nonnew M Miller & Moodey

SimDeb M Mezger & Suarez

FarHS Ha Harshavardhana & Nee-

lati

Avon Ram Raman & Fedele

Xavier B Barberino & Bonaiuto

FarHS Go Gonuguntlasa & Otu-

Appiah

PlaHS Po Portillo & Rodriguez

Team

Pomperaug

Glastonbury

Simsbury Debate

E.O. Smith

Glastonbury

Avon

East Catholic

Farmington HS Deba

Farmington HS Deba

Simsbury Debate

E.O. Smith

Simsbury Debate

Farmington HS Deba

Simsbury Debate

Plainfield HS Deba

Farmington HS Deba

Plainfield HS Deba

Nonnewaug

Simsbury Debate

Farmington HS Deba

Avon

Xavier

Farmington HS Deba

Plainfield HS Deba

Win

Pts

160

160

157

157

162

161

154.5

154

154

152

152

150

153

151

149

148

147

146

142

142

141

150

144

141

Rk

OpW  OPt
1.66 24.91
166 2488
066 2488
133 2583
1 24.61
166 25.11
2 25.16
1.66 25.11
2 25.83
166 2538
166 2522
15 2483
2 25.94
2 25.44
1 25.27
166 2561
066 2461
133 2522
2 25.66
166 253

1 24.27
166 25.11
2 25.33
133 2472

ORk

2.84

2.44

3.05

25

2.77

2.55

25

2.44

2.1

25

3.02

25

2.22

3.08

2.61

3.02

3.05

3.13

2.16

2.73

2.77

2.44

2.91

2.55

Rand

4.77

7.42

1.77

Glastonbury Novice Results

Ballots

W122725 W1328
26 W132628

W212525 W1227
28 W322827

W212625 W2126
27 W212726

W312726 W1225
27 W312725

W122728 L1424
28 W122728

L422526 W2127
26 W122829

L242527
25

W21 26

W122627 L4325

25 W122625

W122526 W=2327
26 L432525

W212425 W3125
24 L142628

W212624 W2126
25 L242724

L342424
26

W2126

W 122626
25 L242625

L3425

W212726
25 1432425

L4324

L342525 1242423

W3 12626

L432322 W2126
26 L432625

L342423 1432526

L342322 W3127
26 L342523

L432423 W4124
26 1342223

L432322 W3224
25 L432424

L432324 L322524
W 132223

L342424
L242526

L242526
L432423 L432524

L432524
L242222

L142226
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